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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 10:13 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.47 567 Q 36.21 41.26
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.69 502 Q 37.83 42.86
3. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 1:23.91 446 R 40.99 42.92
4. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.82 417 R 40.86 44.96
5. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.83 389 42.77 45.06
6. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:29.04 373 41.90 47.14
7. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.47 368 42.44 47.03
8. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:29.49 368 43.92 45.57
9. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:33.97 317 43.62 50.35

10. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:34.10 316 46.20 47.90
11. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas 1:37.66 283 46.05 51.61
12. MINIĆ, Lana 11 Mornar 1:39.70 266 48.36 51.34
13. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 1:40.75 257 47.53 53.22
14. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:43.44 238 50.73 52.71

DSQ PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 40.66

15 - 18 godina

1. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.53 544 Q 36.50 42.03
2. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 1:20.07 513 Q 37.75 42.32
3. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.69 483 Q 38.22 43.47
4. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 1:21.73 483 Q 38.79 42.94
5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:23.51 452 Q 40.15 43.36
6. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 Buducnost ONE 1:31.92 339 43.75 48.17

Otvoreno

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:14.15 646 Q 35.61 38.54
2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.47 567 Q 36.21 41.26
3. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.53 544 Q 36.50 42.03
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 1:20.07 513 Q 37.75 42.32
5. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.69 502 Q 37.83 42.86
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.69 483 Q 38.22 43.47
7. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 1:21.73 483 Q 38.79 42.94
8. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:23.51 452 Q 40.15 43.36
9. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 1:23.91 446 R 40.99 42.92

10. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.82 417 R 40.86 44.96
11. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.83 389 42.77 45.06
12. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:29.04 373 41.90 47.14
13. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.47 368 42.44 47.03
14. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:29.49 368 43.92 45.57
15. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 Buducnost ONE 1:31.92 339 43.75 48.17
16. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:33.97 317 43.62 50.35
17. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:34.10 316 46.20 47.90
18. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas 1:37.66 283 46.05 51.61
19. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.82 281 47.23 50.59
20. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.51 267 49.07 50.44
21. MINIĆ, Lana 11 Mornar 1:39.70 266 48.36 51.34
22. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 1:40.75 257 47.53 53.22
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

23. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:43.44 238 50.73 52.71
DSQ PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 40.66


